NORTH ASIA - ASEAN

RNV2: RCL INCHEON VIETNAM SERVICE

Rotation : KRICH - KRPUS - CNSHA - VNSGN - THLCH - THBKK - THLCH - VNSGN Frequency : 3 Sailings per cycle




RNV2 : RCL INCHEON VIETNAM SERVICE

Rotation : KRICH - KRPUS - CNSHA - VNSGN - THLCH - THBKK - THLCH - VNSGN

Southbound

POL

KRICH
KRPUS
CNSHA
VNSGN
THLCH

HANJIN INCHEON CONTAINER TERMINAL
HUCHISON GAMMAN CONTAINER TERMINAL
PUDONG TERMINAL - WAIGAO QIAO 1

CAT LAI TERMINAL

Terminal

KERRY SIAM SEAPORT

Eastbound
POL

Terminal

DAY
THU
SAT
MON
SAT
MON

Frequency : 3 Sailings per cycle

POD

KRPUS CNSHA VNSGN THLCH THBKK

SAT

MON

SAT

MON

TUE

2

4

9

1

2

7

5

N | |~0

THBKK THAICONNECTIVITY TERMINAL

THLCH KERRY SIAM SEAPORT

VNSGN TAN CANG - HEEP PHUOC TERMINAL

DAY

TUE

TUE
FRI

POD
THLCH VNSGN KRICH KRPUS CNSHA
TUE FRI THU SAT MON
1 3 9 1 13
3 9 1 13
6 8 10
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